2020 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT
The finanical campaign law is in the Utah Code reference 17-16-6.5

The code is printed on pages 4-5 of this report ocT 19 2020
if climinated in Primaty b gt FhRAS AL 4
To Uintah County Clerk July 30th C] October 27th DecemféIfd E}un;';-:n
Full Name of Candidate | A_)p A ,._L (/o ./\3
Street Address L W, 3eLso <,
Ciy \ovrnel Utsh _ $407%
Phene: 434 -790-5400

Email: 30 di [ong eyalien. tov
Name of Office Wintal County Treasurer
Office District - Political Party: ﬁf_io wh ( lrM A

Date: Jo / 11/ 5o Signature: _LAM L%—u.a

Totals from the last Totals for this

Report + Report = Cumuliative Report
1. Total Contributions of donors
who gave more than $50.00
(from form "A" on page 2 of this report) $ § 5967 $_&45p.°°
2. Aggregate Total of
Contributions of $50.00 or less
b § b
3. Total Campaign expenses e
(from form "B" on page 3 of this report) $ 5 ” 5‘!75 3 ”:9-73.3'
4. Balance at the end of this <1 3
reporting period $ $ " /0133. $” jo 733,
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CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

Date
4/11/2020

4/15/2020

4/24/2020

5/1/2020

Danor
Duane Shepherd
519 E 30508
Vernal, UT 84078
Diane Rowley
84 E4000S
Vernal, UT 84078
Kevin Vantassell
3424 W 1500 N
Vernal, UT 84078
David Whitehead
400 Claude Dr.
Santa Clara, UT 84765-5629

Total Contributions

Amount

$100.00

$200.00

$100.00

$150.00

$550.00






Date
2/3/2020
2/22/2020
2/5/2020
2/12/2020
2/4/2020
2/24/2020
3/13/2020
3/13/2020
3/18/2020
3/20/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/27/2020
3/31/2020
4/7/2020
4/10/2020
5/2/2020
5/13/2020
5/2/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020
5/21/2020
5/15/2020
5/21/2020
5/30/2020
6/12/2020
7/7/2020

CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

Vendor

Mansfield Printing
Walmart
Emilie Wheeler

Dan Deans, Political Committee

4 Imprint

UC Republican Party
Uintah County
T¥'s Productions
T)'s Praductions
Mansfield Printing
Go Daddy

Ge Daddy
Amazon

TJ's Productions
US Postmaster
Walmart
Mansfield Printing
V6 Media
Premium Logo Pack
Facebook

Vernal Express
Facebook

KVEL

KLCY

KIFX

KXRQ,

Go Daddy

KNEU & Jack FM
Casey Long

Vernal Express
Vernal Express

Total Expenses

For
500 Flyers
Mints
Gift Card - Design Services
Meeet the Candidate Night
Swag Bags
Lincoln Day Dinner
Filing Fee
2 Signs
50 Signs, 4 Banners
500 Flyers
Website
Website
Labels
50 Signs
100 Stamps
Envelopes and Labels
300 copies Delegate letters
Video and advertising
Logo design for website
Boost post
Advertising
Boost post
Radio Ad
Radio Ad
Radio Ad
Radio Ad
Website
Radio Ad
Facebook boosts
Advertising
Advertising

Amount

191.21
15.39
25.00
100.00
280.65
770.00
490.44
27.64
1,079.80
266.31
12.17
21.39
14.88
490.82
110.00
18.12
101.60
1,925.00
25.00
14.00
2,010.00
25.00
612.00
612.00
330.00
500.00
21.39
504.00
60.00
450.00
170.00

nrrrornnnnnnornonnrrurruonnnveaUmeane e N

$11,273.81






