2020 FINANCIAL CAMPAIGN REPORT

The finanical campaign law is in the Utah Code reference 17-16-6.5

The code is printed on pages 4-5 of this report

OCT 1 9 2020

	if eliminated in Primary		CONTROL CONTROL
To Uintah County Clerk	July 30th	October 27th	December 2nd DUDITOR
Full Name of Candidate 10e	ndi Long		
Street Address 1344	W. 3650 S.		
City Vernal			Utah <u>84078</u>
Phone: <u>435</u>	-790-5400		
Email: Wondilong	Eyahoo. Com		
Name of Office	tah County Tre	easurer	
Office District	J		Republican
Date: 10/14/50 Signal	ture: Udendi V	long	
Total Contributions of done who gave more than \$50.00		t Totals for this + Report	= Cumulative Report
(from form "A" on page 2 of this repor		s <u>550.00</u>	\$ 550.00
2. Aggregate Total of Contributions of \$50.00 or les	ss	\$	\$
3. Total Campaign expenses			
(from form "B" on page 3 of this repor		\$ 11, 273.81	\$ 11,273.81
4. Balance at the end of this reporting period	\$	\$ - 10,723.81	\$ - 10,723.81

E =

88

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

<u>Date</u>	<u>Donor</u>	Amount
4/11/2020	Duane Shepherd	\$100.00
	519 E 3050 S	
	Vernal, UT 84078	
4/15/2020	Diane Rowley	\$200.00
	84 E 4000 S	
	Vernal, UT 84078	
4/24/2020	Kevin Vantassell	\$100.00
	3424 W 1500 N	
	Vernal, UT 84078	
5/1/2020	David Whitehead	\$150.00
	400 Claude Dr.	
	Santa Clara, UT 84765-5629	
	Total Contributions	\$550.00



CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

<u>Date</u>	Vendor	<u>For</u>		<u>Amount</u>	
2/3/2020	Mansfield Printing	500 Flyers	\$	191.21	
2/22/2020	Walmart	Mints	\$	15.39	
2/5/2020	Emilie Wheeler	Gift Card - Design Services	\$	25.00	
2/12/2020	Dan Deans, Political Committee	Meeet the Candidate Night	\$	100.00	
2/4/2020	4 Imprint	Swag Bags	\$	280.65	
2/24/2020	UC Republican Party	Lincoin Day Dinner	\$	770.00	
3/13/2020	Uintah County	Filing Fee	\$	490.44	
3/13/2020	TJ's Productions	2 Signs	\$	27.64	
3/18/2020	TJ's Productions	50 Signs, 4 Banners	\$	1,079.80	
3/20/2020	Mansfield Printing	500 Flyers	\$	266.31	
3/27/2020	Go Daddy	Website	\$	12.17	
3/27/2020	Go Daddy	Website	\$	21.39	
3/27/2020	Amazon	Labels	\$	14.88	
3/27/2020	TJ's Productions	50 Signs	\$	490.82	
3/27/2020	US Postmaster	100 Stamps	\$	110.00	
3/27/2020	Walmart	Envelopes and Labels	\$	18.12	
3/31/2020	Mansfield Printing	300 copies Delegate letters	\$	101.60	
4/7/2020	V6 Media	Video and advertising	\$	1,925.00	
4/10/2020	Premium Logo Pack	Logo design for website	\$	25.00	
5/2/2020	Facebook	Boost post	\$	14.00	
5/13/2020	Vernal Express	Advertising	\$	2,010.00	
5/2/2020	Facebook	Boost post	\$	25.00	
5/12/2020	KVEL	Radio Ad	\$	612.00	
5/12/2020	KLCY	Radio Ad	\$	612.00	
5/12/2020	KIFX	Radio Ad	\$	330.00	
5/21/2020	KXRQ	Radio Ad	\$	500.00	
5/15/2020	Go Daddy	Website	\$	21.39	
5/21/2020	KNEU & Jack FM	Radio Ad	\$	504.00	
5/30/2020	Casey Long	Facebook boosts	\$	60.00	
6/12/2020	Vernal Express	Advertising	\$	450.00	
7/7/2020	Vernal Express	Advertising	\$	170.00	

Total Expenses \$ 11,273.81

	4.	-,